PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Christophe Trochou	01/29/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Burner Systems International (BSI)	
Street Address:	8 Allee de la Robinetterie	
City:	37250 VEIGNE	
State/Country:	FRANCE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11997265

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)236-7516

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-368-4000

Email: patentschgo@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: PATENT GROUP C/O DLA PIPER US LLP

Address Line 1: 203 N. LASALLE ST., SUITE 1900

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CPL-08-5009

NAME OF SUBMITTER: R. Blake Johnston

Total Attachments: 1

source=CPL-08-5009Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020624 FRAME: 0841

500483148

CH \$40.00

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/we, the undersigned Inventor(s), having my/our residences as listed below, have invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made; and

WHEREAS, BURNER SYSTEM	MS INTERNATIONAL (BSI), (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a , with an address of 8 allee de la Robinetterie
corporation of FRANCE	, with an address of 8 allee de la Robinetterie
37250 VEIGNE, FRANCE	
desires to acquire the entire right,	title and interest in and to the invention, entitled
GAS BURNER WITH MULTIPLE CONCEN	TRIC FLAME RINGS , the specification of which:
	is attached hereto;
	11/997, 265 was filed on as
	Application Serial No.
	and was amended on;
	and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;
Assignee all right, title and intere which may be granted therefor, and I/we put	and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and of and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we assign to st in and to said invention, and in to said application and all patents and all divisions, continuations, reissues, continuations-in-part and norize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to ion, or patents resulting therefrom, insofar as my/our interest is
misona and enhetitute annication	papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, is, make lawful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything and to aid Assignee to obtain and enforce proper protection for said
This Assignment shall be b	inding on the parties' successors, assigns and legal representatives.
and the second s	
Signature of Inventor:	Hard Market Control of the Control o
Inventor's Name:	TROCHOU, Christophe
Residence and P.O. Address:	c/o BURNER SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL (BSI) 8 allée de la Robinetterie 37250 VEIGNE FRANCE
Date:	29)04 2008

RECORDED: 03/10/2008

REEL: 020624 FRAME: 0842